
WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 32C-PM-1 WHM WESTERN HEIGHTS MIDDLE PM

Bus:32C
Driver:Hetherly, Caroleen

2:20 pm ORIGIN WESTERN HEIGHTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

2:26 pm STOP N MONT VALLA AVE @ WABASH AVE

2:33 pm STOP 13031 SALEM AVENUE

2:34 pm STOP 13229 Cearfoss Pike

2:35 pm STOP 13338 CEARFOSS PIKE

2:36 pm (stop) 13322 SALEM CHURCH RD

2:36 pm (stop) 13258 Salem Church Rd

13578/80/82/84 Cearfoss Pike

2:38 pm STOP 13584/13582 Cearfoss Pike

2:40 pm STOP GARDEN VIEW RD@PATRIOT WAY@IVY WAY

2:41 pm STOP IVY WAY @ GARDEN SPOT DR

2:42 pm STOP IVY WAY @ DAISY DR

2:46 pm STOP SUNRISE DR @ GARNETTE AVE

2:52 pm (stop) 17630 Garden View Rd

2:52 pm STOP 17414 GARDEN VIEW RD

2:54 pm (stop) 13929 Cearfoss Pike



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 470-PM-1 WHM WESTERN HEIGHTS MIDDLE PM

Bus:470
Driver:Fowlkes, Tammy

2:22 pm ORIGIN WESTERN HEIGHTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

2:31 pm STOP GLENWOOD AVE @ FAIRVIEW RD

2:34 pm STOP WAYNE AVE @ W IRVIN AVE

2:37 pm STOP 1200 FAIRCHILD AVE



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 501-PM-1 WHM WESTERN HEIGHTS MIDDLE PM

Bus:501
Driver:Lohman, Bethany

2:22 pm ORIGIN WESTERN HEIGHTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

2:27 pm STOP LANVALE ST @ ROSS ST

between Lanvale St and Concord St

2:29 pm STOP Ross St @ Alley near 120 Ross St

TRUTH CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

2:31 pm STOP 41 BRYAN CIR

2:34 pm STOP HIGH ST @ W FRANKLIN ST



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 517-PM-1 WHM WESTERN HEIGHTS MIDDLE PM

Bus:517
Driver:Wright, Pauline

2:20 pm ORIGIN WESTERN HEIGHTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

2:26 pm STOP 13643 MAUGANSVILLE RD

2:27 pm STOP GARDEN VIEW RD @ VILLAGE MILL DR

2:28 pm STOP VILLAGE MILL DR @ EBY LN

2:29 pm STOP VILLAGE MILL DR @ ALPINE DR

2:30 pm STOP ALPINE DR @ WEAVER AVE

2:32 pm (stop) MAUGANSVILLE RD @ VILLAGE MILL RD

2:33 pm STOP REIFF CHURCH RD @ SHELBY CIR

2:38 pm STOP 17238 Reiff Church Rd

2:42 pm STOP 14400/14401 DALEY RD

2:44 pm STOP 14719 Daley Rd

2:46 pm STOP 18043 MASON DIXON RD

2:47 pm STOP 18221 MASON DIXON RD

2:49 pm (stop) MAUGANSVILLE RD @ CLEARWAY DR

2:51 pm STOP 14223 Maugansville Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 525-PM-1 WHM WESTERN HEIGHTS MIDDLE PM

Bus:525
Driver:Ventura Pena, Milva

2:20 pm ORIGIN WESTERN HEIGHTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

2:27 pm STOP 638 N PROSPECT ST

2:29 pm STOP N PROSPECT ST @ W NORTH AVE

2:30 pm STOP SUMANS AVE @ SUSAN AVE

2:38 pm (stop) PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ CRESTWOOD DR

2:42 pm STOP 13243/13249 PENNSYLVANIA AVE

2:45 pm STOP 18612/18615 MAUGANS AVE

2:47 pm STOP WOODLAND HEIGHTS DR @ INDIAN COTTAGE RD

2:49 pm STOP INDIAN COTTAGE RD @ ORCHARD HILLS PKY

2:50 pm STOP ORCHARD HILLS PKY @ DIXIE DR



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 540-PM-1 WHM WESTERN HEIGHTS MIDDLE PM

Bus:540
Driver:Adamson, April

2:22 pm ORIGIN WESTERN HEIGHTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

2:27 pm STOP MAIN AVE @ EAST PL

2:30 pm STOP 934 MAIN AVE



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 542-PM-1 WHM WESTERN HEIGHTS MIDDLE PM

Bus:542
Driver:Burnett, Jeffrey

2:20 pm ORIGIN WESTERN HEIGHTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

2:25 pm STOP W WASHINGTON ST @ BERNER AVE

CENTER STREET MARKET

2:28 pm STOP 401 CENTER STREET



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 544-PM-1 WHM WESTERN HEIGHTS MIDDLE PM

Bus:544
Driver:Johnson, Kimberly

2:20 pm ORIGIN WESTERN HEIGHTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

Hagers Crossing @ Atlanta Ct @ Gettysburg Way

2:27 pm STOP HAGERS CROSSING DR @ GETTYSBURG WAY



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 545-PM-1 WHM WESTERN HEIGHTS MIDDLE PM

Bus:545
Driver:Berrios , Miguel 

2:20 pm ORIGIN WESTERN HEIGHTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

2:26 pm STOP WELLSPRING DR @ JENNIFER LN

2:28 pm STOP 18004 SHAWLEY DR

2:30 pm STOP 18122 Shawley Dr

2:31 pm STOP 18307/18308 SHAWLEY DR

2:32 pm STOP 18415 Maugans Ave

2:34 pm STOP MAUGANS AVE@PETMAR CIR

2:35 pm STOP MAUGANS AVE @ SPRIGGS RD

2:36 pm STOP 13628 PENNSYLVANIA AVE

NORTH HAVEN TRAILER PARK

2:37 pm STOP 13738 Pennsylvania Ave - Northhaven Tr Pk

2:38 pm STOP 13825/13822/13823 PENNSYLVANIA AVE

2:39 pm STOP PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ AMANDA LN

2:39 pm STOP 13822/13823 PENNSYLVANIA AVE

2:41 pm STOP MESA TER @ SWEET VALE DR

FORTNEY HOMES main entrance

2:45 pm STOP 14243 PENNSYLVANIA AVE - FORTNEY HOMES

2:51 pm STOP 14612 PENNSYLVANIA AVE

2:52 pm STOP 14568 Pennsylvania Ave



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 552-PM-1 WHM WESTERN HEIGHTS MIDDLE PM

Bus:552

2:21 pm ORIGIN WESTERN HEIGHTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

2:25 pm STOP TERPS BLVD @ PLAYGROUND

2:34 pm STOP SENECA RIDGE DR @ ROYCROFT DR



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 567-PM-1 WHM WESTERN HEIGHTS MIDDLE PM

Bus:567
Driver:Wills, David

2:20 pm ORIGIN WESTERN HEIGHTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

North Springs Apts.

2:30 pm STOP HAVEN RD @ OUTER DR

2:32 pm STOP OUTER DR @ BRAMLY CT

2:35 pm STOP GLENWOOD AVE @ BEECHWOOD DR

2:42 pm STOP PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ NORTHRIDGE DR

2:44 pm STOP SWEET VALE DR @ DILLER DR



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 569-PM-1 WHM WESTERN HEIGHTS MIDDLE PM

Bus:569
Driver:Hernandez, Liilian

2:20 pm ORIGIN WESTERN HEIGHTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

2:26 pm STOP BARTOW DR @ SHALE DR

2:27 pm STOP BARTOW DR @ PATTERSON DRIVE

2:29 pm STOP HAGERS CROSSING DR @ HEISKELL CT

2:33 pm STOP 12818/12814 Point Salem Rd

2:34 pm STOP 12905/12910 POINT SALEM RD

2:37 pm STOP TERPS BLVD @ WOLFPACK WAY

2:41 pm STOP 17817 Broadfording Road

2:42 pm STOP 17806/17809A BROADFORDING RD

2:43 pm STOP 17718/17719/17723 BROADFORDING RD

2:46 pm (stop) 17205 BROADFORDING RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 607-PM-1 WHM WESTERN HEIGHTS MIDDLE PM

Bus:607
Driver:Braswell, James

2:21 pm ORIGIN WESTERN HEIGHTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

2:26 pm STOP W Washington St at Winter St

2:29 pm STOP W WASHINGTON ST @ MADISON AVE



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 614-PM-1 WHM WESTERN HEIGHTS MIDDLE PM

Bus:614
Driver:Punt, Elizabeth

2:20 pm ORIGIN WESTERN HEIGHTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

1/2 way around circle

2:27 pm STOP HAGERS CROSSING@BARTOW DR

2:33 pm STOP BUENA VISTA AVE @ LANVALE ST




